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PLACE DOSSARD LICENCE NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE ETABLISSEMENT TEMPS VITESSE

1 127 EL KOUBAITI IDRISSI Yousra BF1 LES 4 MOULINS 0:08:22 14,6 km/h

2 646 SEGALEN Alexandra BF1 PENN AR C'H LEUZ 0:08:40 14,1 km/h

3 123 PECH Meggane BF1 LES 4 MOULINS 0:08:41 14,1 km/h

4 119 CABON Lean BF1 LES 4 MOULINS 0:08:49 13,9 km/h

5 503 TANGUY Sarah BF1 DU VIZAC 0:09:04 13,5 km/h

6 839 JEFFROY Maiwenn BF1 KERALLAN 0:09:06 13,5 km/h

7 1135 QUEAU Romane BF1 VICTOIRE DAUBIE 0:09:14 13,3 km/h

8 69 MARTIN Elise BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:14 13,3 km/h

9 27 DAGNAT Elsa BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:15 13,2 km/h

10 1065 ROBERT Célia BF1 MESCOAT 0:09:19 13,2 km/h

11 125 TREBAOL Lucie BF1 LES 4 MOULINS 0:09:24 13,0 km/h

12 56 LE CAM Lou BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:29 12,9 km/h

13 497 CABILLIC Chloé BF1 DU VIZAC 0:09:30 12,9 km/h

14 910 TELLIER Agathe BF1 ANTOINE DE ST-EXUPERY 0:09:30 12,9 km/h

15 1015 PRIGENT Kerenza BF1 DIWAN PENN-AR-BED 0:09:35 12,8 km/h

16 268 GRALL Justine BF1 KERICHEN 0:09:37 12,7 km/h

17 473 NONNOTTE Lucie BF1 CROAS AR PENNOC 0:09:37 12,7 km/h

18 68 MARHIC Audrey BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:40 12,7 km/h

19 805 LARGENTON Lena BF1 KERALLAN 0:09:44 12,6 km/h

20 1428 MILIN CAPUCINE BF1 COLLEGE DE L'IROISE 0:09:45 12,6 km/h

21 120 GARO Anna BF1 LES 4 MOULINS 0:09:46 12,5 km/h

22 18 BRUT-COUTTE Maureen BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:47 12,5 km/h

23 1144 DUPRE Manon BF1 VICTOIRE DAUBIE 0:09:47 12,5 km/h

24 78 MORICE Noane BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:54 12,4 km/h

25 118 DHAUTEL Enora BG1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:54 12,4 km/h

26 1059 FOREST Lucie BF1 MESCOAT 0:10:01 12,2 km/h

27 501 PENNEC Julie BF1 DU VIZAC 0:10:01 12,2 km/h

28 1363 FRISAT Sarah BF1 COLLEGE DE L'HARTELOIRE 0:10:02 12,2 km/h

29 586 CHARLES Anna BF1 COAT-MEZ 0:10:03 12,2 km/h

30 1009 KERMANAC'H Oona BF1 DIWAN PENN-AR-BED 0:10:09 12,1 km/h

31 1318 BRIZÉ Shannen BF1 EDOUARD QUEAU 0:10:11 12,0 km/h

32 17 BRIANT-ASPHAUG Selma BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:10:11 12,0 km/h

33 1045 LENTZ Maina BF1 DIWAN PENN-AR-BED 0:10:12 12,0 km/h

34 480 RIOUALEN Emma BF1 CROAS AR PENNOC 0:10:14 12,0 km/h

35 121 JOSSELIN Victoire BF1 LES 4 MOULINS 0:10:15 12,0 km/h

36 306 FERRET Messaline BF1 KERICHEN 0:10:17 11,9 km/h

37 1057 FOREST Adèle BF1 MESCOAT 0:10:18 11,9 km/h

38 455 GUÉRIN Servanne BF1 CROAS AR PENNOC 0:10:19 11,9 km/h



BF1

39 12 BODENES Marie BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:10:22 11,8 km/h

40 802 LE BRAS Axelle BF1 KERALLAN 0:10:24 11,8 km/h

41 360 LE GUEN Laura BF1 NELSON MANDELA 0:10:25 11,8 km/h

42 347 HABASQUE Léane BF1 NELSON MANDELA 0:10:25 11,8 km/h

43 803 ZITTA Elise BF1 KERALLAN 0:10:25 11,8 km/h

44 1416 LE REST Mélissa BG1 COLLEGE DE L'IROISE 0:10:27 11,7 km/h

45 502 QUENEUDEC Jade BF1 DU VIZAC 0:10:30 11,7 km/h

46 93 RIOU Coraline BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:11:05 11,1 km/h

47 1039 NUGUES Tiphaine BF1 DIWAN PENN-AR-BED 0:11:05 11,1 km/h

48 45 JARLES Emma BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:11:06 11,0 km/h

49 500 LE LAMER Marion BF1 DU VIZAC 0:11:06 11,0 km/h

50 1041 HERENGUEL Anna BF1 DIWAN PENN-AR-BED 0:11:07 11,0 km/h

51 19 CATTIN Anouck BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:11:10 11,0 km/h

52 435 BA Zoé BF1 CROAS AR PENNOC 0:11:14 10,9 km/h

53 204 0 0 0 LES 4 MOULINS 0:11:16 10,9 km/h

54 864 KERBORIOU Clarisse BF1 ANNA MARLY 0:11:19 10,8 km/h

55 404 COLLO Esthere BF1 KERHALLET 0:11:21 10,8 km/h

56 1292 HILI Marie-anaïs BF1 KERANROUX 0:11:22 10,8 km/h

57 99 SARDOU Yael BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:11:23 10,8 km/h

58 498 CHEVALLIER Noémie BF1 DU VIZAC 0:11:29 10,7 km/h

59 297 DAUDRUY Mateo BG2 KERICHEN 0:11:29 10,7 km/h

60 353 KERMARREC Lucille BF1 NELSON MANDELA 0:11:30 10,7 km/h

61 1426 THOMAS QUENET Enya BF1 COLLEGE DE L'IROISE 0:11:40 10,5 km/h

62 1317 BONNIN Margaux BF1 EDOUARD QUEAU 0:11:43 10,5 km/h

63 486 JAMET Leanne BF2 CROAS AR PENNOC 0:11:43 10,5 km/h

64 1040 ROUSIC--PLANTEC Elwenn BF1 DIWAN PENN-AR-BED 0:11:46 10,4 km/h

65 472 NICOLAS Alba BF1 CROAS AR PENNOC 0:11:52 10,3 km/h

66 294 VELEMBASSA Enora BF1 KERICHEN 0:11:55 10,3 km/h

67 636 GUENNOU Anna BF1 PENN AR C'H LEUZ 00:11:57 10,3 km/h

68 863 DEMOULIN Owen BF1 ANNA MARLY 0:11:57 10,3 km/h

69 1367 KEROMNES Emma BF1 COLLEGE DE L'HARTELOIRE 0:11:58 10,2 km/h

70 124 SANKARA Abiba BF1 LES 4 MOULINS 0:11:59 10,2 km/h

71 862 COATANLEM Lison BF1 ANNA MARLY 0:12:00 10,2 km/h

72 1361 DUSSOL Anne-eléonore BF1 COLLEGE DE L'HARTELOIRE 0:12:01 10,2 km/h

73 101 SUCRE Carla BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:12:02 10,2 km/h

74 631 DA MOTA Eva BF1 PENN AR C'H LEUZ 0:12:16 10,0 km/h

75 499 GOURVENNEC Margaux BF1 DU VIZAC 0:12:17 10,0 km/h

76 327 BOS Chloé BF1 NELSON MANDELA 0:12:21 9,9 km/h

77 1326 ROUDAUT Youna BF1 EDOUARD QUEAU 0:12:54 9,5 km/h



BF1

78 1330 POISSONNEAU Elowen BF1 EDOUARD QUEAU 0:13:01 9,4 km/h

79 1063 MANARANCHE Domitille BF1 MESCOAT 0:13:05 9,4 km/h

80 1431 BEUGIN ANOUCK BF1 COLLEGE DE L'IROISE 00:13:12 9,3 km/h

81 985 BILY Elisa BF1 ST POL ROUX 0:13:14 9,3 km/h

82 627 BERREKAMA Assia BF1 PENN AR C'H LEUZ 0:13:18 9,2 km/h

83 654 MERCEUR Dorine BF1 PENN AR C'H LEUZ 0:13:19 9,2 km/h

84 804 COQUIL-JEZEQUEL Solen BF1 KERALLAN 0:13:30 9,1 km/h

85 584 PITAULT Léa BF1 COAT-MEZ 0:13:33 9,0 km/h

86 126 FERGUENE Gaelle BF1 LES 4 MOULINS 0:13:43 8,9 km/h

87 1 ABASQ Marie BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:13:45 8,9 km/h

88 1062 MALGORN Eva BF1 MESCOAT 0:13:55 8,8 km/h

89 1060 HUGUEN Mathilde BF1 MESCOAT 0:14:03 8,7 km/h

90 585 LAMOUR Élise BF1 COAT-MEZ 0:14:18 8,6 km/h

91 619 LEBRETON Romane BF1 COAT-MEZ 0:14:22 8,5 km/h

92 405 LANTIER Emma BF1 KERHALLET 0:14:35 8,4 km/h

496 BEYOU Imane BF1 DU VIZAC

1414 LE GALL Lyliana BF1 COLLEGE DE L'IROISE



class_BF1

Class. EQ. Total Eq PLACE DOSSARD NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE ETABLISSEMENT TEMPS VITESSE

1 40 LES 4 MOULINS

1 127 EL KOUBAITI IDRISSI Yousra BF1 LES 4 MOULINS 0:08:22 14,6 km/h

3 123 PECH Meggane BF1 LES 4 MOULINS 0:08:41 14,1 km/h

4 119 CABON Lean BF1 LES 4 MOULINS 0:08:49 13,9 km/h

11 125 TREBAOL Lucie BF1 LES 4 MOULINS 0:09:24 13,0 km/h

21 120 GARO Anna BF1 LES 4 MOULINS 0:09:46 12,5 km/h

2 69 PAYS DES ABERS

8 69 MARTIN Elise BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:14 13,3 km/h

9 27 DAGNAT Elsa BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:15 13,2 km/h

12 56 LE CAM Lou BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:29 12,9 km/h

18 68 MARHIC Audrey BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:40 12,7 km/h

22 18 BRUT-COUTTE Maureen BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:47 12,5 km/h

3 139 DU VIZAC

5 503 TANGUY Sarah BF1 DU VIZAC 0:09:04 13,5 km/h

13 497 CABILLIC Chloé BF1 DU VIZAC 0:09:30 12,9 km/h

27 501 PENNEC Julie BF1 DU VIZAC 0:10:01 12,2 km/h

45 502 QUENEUDEC Jade BF1 DU VIZAC 0:10:30 11,7 km/h

49 500 LE LAMER Marion BF1 DU VIZAC 0:11:06 11,0 km/h

4 166 PAYS DES ABERS

24 78 MORICE Noane BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:54 12,4 km/h

25 118 DHAUTEL Enora BG1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:09:54 12,4 km/h

32 17 BRIANT-ASPHAUG Selma BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:10:11 12,0 km/h

39 12 BODENES Marie BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:10:22 11,8 km/h

46 93 RIOU Coraline BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:11:05 11,1 km/h

5 175DIWAN PENN-AR-BED

15 1015 PRIGENT Kerenza BF1 DIWAN PENN-AR-BED 0:09:35 12,8 km/h

30 1009 KERMANAC'H Oona BF1 DIWAN PENN-AR-BED 0:10:09 12,1 km/h

33 1045 LENTZ Maina BF1 DIWAN PENN-AR-BED 0:10:12 12,0 km/h

47 1039 NUGUES Tiphaine BF1 DIWAN PENN-AR-BED 0:11:05 11,1 km/h

50 1041 HERENGUEL Anna BF1 DIWAN PENN-AR-BED 0:11:07 11,0 km/h

6 192 KERALLAN

6 839 JEFFROY Maiwenn BF1 KERALLAN 0:09:06 13,5 km/h

19 805 LARGENTON Lena BF1 KERALLAN 0:09:44 12,6 km/h

40 802 LE BRAS Axelle BF1 KERALLAN 0:10:24 11,8 km/h

43 803 ZITTA Elise BF1 KERALLAN 0:10:25 11,8 km/h

84 804 COQUIL-JEZEQUEL Solen BF1 KERALLAN 0:13:30 9,1 km/h

7 204CROAS AR PENNOC

17 473 NONNOTTE Lucie BF1 CROAS AR PENNOC 0:09:37 12,7 km/h
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34 480 RIOUALEN Emma BF1 CROAS AR PENNOC 0:10:14 12,0 km/h

38 455 GUÉRIN Servanne BF1 CROAS AR PENNOC 0:10:19 11,9 km/h

52 435 BA Zoé BF1 CROAS AR PENNOC 0:11:14 10,9 km/h

63 486 JAMET Leanne BF2 CROAS AR PENNOC 0:11:43 10,5 km/h

8 240 MESCOAT

10 1065 ROBERT Célia BF1 MESCOAT 0:09:19 13,2 km/h

26 1059 FOREST Lucie BF1 MESCOAT 0:10:01 12,2 km/h

37 1057 FOREST Adèle BF1 MESCOAT 0:10:18 11,9 km/h

79 1063 MANARANCHE Domitille BF1 MESCOAT 0:13:05 9,4 km/h

88 1062 MALGORN Eva BF1 MESCOAT 0:13:55 8,8 km/h

9 308 PENN AR C'H LEUZ

2 646 SEGALEN Alexandra BF1 PENN AR C'H LEUZ 0:08:40 14,1 km/h

67 636 GUENNOU Anna BF1 PENN AR C'H LEUZ 00:11:57 10,3 km/h

74 631 DA MOTA Eva BF1 PENN AR C'H LEUZ 0:12:16 10,0 km/h

82 627 BERREKAMA Assia BF1 PENN AR C'H LEUZ 0:13:18 9,2 km/h

83 654 MERCEUR Dorine BF1 PENN AR C'H LEUZ 0:13:19 9,2 km/h

10 316 PAYS DES ABERS

48 45 JARLES Emma BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:11:06 11,0 km/h

51 19 CATTIN Anouck BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:11:10 11,0 km/h

57 99 SARDOU Yael BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:11:23 10,8 km/h

73 101 SUCRE Carla BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:12:02 10,2 km/h

87 1 ABASQ Marie BF1 PAYS DES ABERS 0:13:45 8,9 km/h


